CK# 5148 PALL Print Form State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 4/18 AUG - 8 20**18** Michael Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Initial **EPA** ASBESTOS CONTROL & City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended LICENSING Amendment # DOL 1.00 Emergency (including Name of Confact Telephone Number DOH justification) Mike DCA Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Residence School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) 3000 County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) und residence Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) 4001 Street Address Street Address Mos trose City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code 145 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monito Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours
Other – Describe: City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: _ Tom Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement is Location Туре Normally Used Solely by Location of Description of

Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Ma	aintenai stodial S (12)	ncel	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)) Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Ropair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			1-		te	0
	PX45130			X	Sidiar	3,000 ₺	X			
		and the second			"when it					
					(' ')				STATE OF THE PARTY	
N	lame of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W		e of Registered Landfill	1			
	And to White A to		H	lauler ID		The c				

Disposal Date

Signature

0

City, State

Completed by

Date

NOCK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

		(Pursu	ant to NJ	IAC 8:60 and 5:	16)	INFR	10	7 /	77.77	P				
Date of Notification (1)			Na	me of Buildi	ing Owner/Operator	(2)		, [C		\V/	E				
7 / 31	/18		1,000		iblic Schools / J		9 Check #								
Agencies Notified Type No	tification		Stre	eet Address			HI H AU	Ď.		2018					
☑ EPA ☐ Initial			47	01 North			1 3 3								
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amer			City	, State, Zip	Code				etaer province						
	idment # <u>6</u> gency (includ		- 14	lillville, N.			ASBES	TOS JOE	CON	ITRO	L 8:				
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifi	gency (includ cation)	ing		ne of Conta			Telephone Nun	*****	4011.0	G.	-				
☐ Canc			В	ob Ryan			609-858-53								
					NFORMATION		003-030-33.	-							
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Pla	ice (3)	•	AOILII I	NI OKWATION	Type of Facility	v (4)								
Millville Senior High School		,				School (K-1	5000 50								
Street Address						☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12	2)							
200 North Wade Blvd.						Other (i.e.,	private and comme	rcial	buildi	ngs,					
City (5)						homes, etc	# of Floors	- 1,	ما ما م	Λ					
Millville						200,000	2	1	50dg.	Age					
County (6)			Cor	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		1	abad)		C.	-				
Cumberland				arriy oodo (I NOTATE OUR ONET)	Education	(Prior if being demolished)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owne	r (8)	ASCN	A No.	Name of Abateme										
Brinkerhoff Environmental S			001	10000000	AbateTech, I	47	and the								
Street Address					Street Address										
1805 Atlantic Avenue					30 Maple Ave	PO Box 25	5								
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co										
Manasquan, NJ 08736					Lumberton, N										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.								
Gary W. Fleming		7	32-22	3-2225	609-265-2107		00529								
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Comple	tion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		00023	_							
_4 / _2 / _18_	_ 9) /		EMSL Analyti										
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only	one)			Street Address	occupator)		_	_						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Er	tire Period o	f-Abate	ment		200 Route 13	North									
Abatement Performed Outside of	Normal Facili	ty Hou	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co										
Time of Abatement: 7AM-3:30PM	1/3:30PM-12	AM			Cinnaminson										
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						,			-		_				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	M 5				☐ Full Conta	ainment with Neg	gative Pressure								
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovati emolitic			☐ Mini-Encl										
					⊠ Non-Exen	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedure	е							
	100	Locat						At	atem	ent T	vpe				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC		Norma ed Sole			Description of				_		_				
TO BE ABATED		aintena		Asbes	tos Containing Mat thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	nca	nck				
IN Facility	Cus	todial ((12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
(13)	Yes	1	NI/A	-	other miscellaneo	us)				late	æ				
See Attached		No	N/A					-	_						
ee Allached				See Atta	ched		See Attached								
											П				
									F						
] [1	1					
ame of Registered Waste Hauler		-	LANCES AND	Nacta	Cubic Vd-	Non-15	11 150				Ш				
AbateTech, Inc.		1000	NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste			The strategistered Editaliii									
ity, State			18750		12	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill								
Lumberton, NJ					Disposal Date	City, State									
					9/30/18	Tullytown,	PA								
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	1	Date	9 1 -	, 1	, 0					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operati	ons C	oordi	nator	1 Cau	U		110	511	18					

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

PAID

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Ck# 3415

Date of Notification (1)					Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)		page this straight the str	CHIPPED TO				
8/	1 /	18	3		100		sing Authority	(2)	IN E C	E					
Agencies Notified ☐ EPA ☑ DOLWD	Type Notific				1	et Address Rev. Sar	nuel Carpenter E	Boulevard	ALICA MARIE	(8 20	118	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF		
☑ DOH	Amende Amende	33.73			City,	State, Zip	Code		11 11 AUG	1 () [/10	- 1		
DCA	☐ Emerge			- Ia	Ec	lison, NJ	08820			135			- Committee		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica			9	Nam	e of Contac	ot .		Telephone Nun	nber	TNO	ROL	. 8.		
	☐ Cancella	ation			Ma	ark Webb			908-202-35	35EN	SING		*****		
	-				FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION	/////////////////////////////////////							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Takin	g Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				-		
Housing Unit 9A								School (K-12							
Street Address								☐ Subchapter i	8 (Other than K-1)	2)					
9 A Lyle Place								Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)	rivate and comme	ercial b	uildin	gs,			
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	F	Bldg. A	ine.			
Edison								+-1500	2	1	+-30				
County (6)				V 65-50	Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		ior if being demoli	shed)					
Middlesex								Home							
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bui	lding (Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)								
Environmental Con		11000					BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.								
Street Address							Street Address								
120 North Warren S	treet						V 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	AVER STREET							
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co								
Trenton, NJ 08608							BRISTOL, PA								
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm			Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No. License No.								
Dominick Dercole	(67)				509-392		215-788-6040 00509								
Start Date (10)		Sched	luled C		etion Da		Name of OSHA M		00000						
8 /13 /	18	_	B /		4_ /			VIRONMENTAL	L, INC						
Occupancy Status During							Street Address						-		
☐ Abstance & Body acate	d During Enti	ire Pei	riod of	Abat	ement		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET							
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	Outside of N	ormal PN	Facilit /l/	y Hou PN	ırs - Des 1	AM	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA								
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)		-						ative December						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re				☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	Procedure	ative Pressure n-Friable Procedu	re					
				Loca				T			patem	ent T	vne		
Location of				Norm	ally lely by		Description of			100000	_				
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA	/laterial (ACN FFD	1)			ance/		stos Containing Mat , thermal systems in		Amount	Removal	Repair	inca	Enclosure		
IN Facility			Cus		Staff?	(1.6.	surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	=	ısdı	uso		
(13)			Yes	(12 No	-		other miscellaned			-		Encapsulate	Ġ.		
1st Floor						ACM Lir	noleum		750 SF			П	П		
1 st Floor					\boxtimes	ACM FIG	oortile Only		750 SF		1				
2 nd Floor					\boxtimes	ACM FIG	oortile Only		750 SF						
Exterior						Transite	Siding		1500 SF		П	П			
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler				NJDEP N		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist							
SERVICE TRANSPO	RT GROUP	, INC	: .	199	1auler 10 20990	No.	Waste	MINERVA LANDFILL							
City, State						Disposal Date City, State									
NEW CASTLE, DE							TBD	WAYNESBU	JRG, OH						
Completed By (Print or Typ	oe)	Title		CO. V.			Signature		. Da	te					
Dillan DeCaro			stimat	or				1 DeCaro,	1 mg		-1	8			
SP 41 A							12 Weller	(Luceno	() 0	-(1	0			

FAID

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check # 25660

				It to NJAC	,	1000	F	9 E		W	/ 15	3 1			
Date of Notification (1) 8/7/2018			Name	of Building	r (2) oldman	III)i	15					The state of the s			
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street	Address			Jidiliali		A.	17/5	. /2	-90	IQ.	2000	
☐ EPA ☒ Initial			V 774 014 CM 1710						A	U O -	0	L.V.	10		
DEP Amended Amendment	#		City, St	tate, Zip C		Millhum	- NI 07044		- Angelia de la companya de la comp				3731		
Emergency		_	Name (of Contact		IVIIIIDUI	n, NJ 07041	1 1 7-	ASBE	1101	1. 64.	ING	101	Ct .	
DOH justification) Cancellation			· vamo v		oldmai	n		16	lephone	TÄNMI	per	_			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	. Diana (0)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION									
Residential	g Place (3)					Type of Facility						17.57		
Street Address							School (K Subchapt Other (i.e.	er 8 (Oth	ner than & comn	K-12) nercial	buil	dings	, hom	es,	
City (5) Millburn, NJ 07041							etc.) Square Feet 2200	# 0	f Floors		В	ildg. /			
County (6) Union				Code (7) USE ONLY	0		Current Use (P	rior if be		olishe	d)	70.	7		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Dwner (8)			M No.											
MECS Street Address		\. 	ASCI	IVI INO.		Steve	of Abatement C ens Environm	ontractor nental S	(9) Service	es, In	C.				
PO Box 341							Address Box 322				- 25				
City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08515						1.0000011.000	tate, Zip Code town, NJ 085	01							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Bill Weisgarber			Telepho		0	Teleph	one No.			se No.	7.7.			-	
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Cor		298-407 Date (11)	0		259-9688 of OSHA Monito	r	0049	3					
8/17/2018 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	0-1-0		/31/2018 ME0				S							an regard	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P	250	25.00	tement				Address ox 341								
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	al Facility	Hours	5		_		tate, Zip Code sterfield, NJ 0	8515							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 if × ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Parameter 1	Renova Pemolit				×	Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
	Is	Locati	on				i Non-Exempte	(*) and	a Non-F	riable		0.500	e ement		
Location of	N	lormal d Sole	ly		Des	cription	of				_	Ту			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai Cust	intenar odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		thermal surfac			(8	mount specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Basement Rec Room	Yes	No X	N/A			\/AT	_			_			Ф		
Utility Room	X				VAT			50 sf	- 1	X					
Ounty Noon		^				VAT		1:	20 sf	+	X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1.0	NJDEP Waste Cubic Yard			ibic Yards Name of Registered Landfill									
Stevens Environmental Services		H	Hauler ID No. of Waste 2 cu				Fairles	s Land	fill						
City, State Allentown, NJ 08501			Disposal Date 8/31/18				7								
Completed b y Mahlon E. Stevens	rojec	oject Manager Signature				Date 8/7/18									

hock

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

609-633-0664

Date of Notification (1)			Mama	of Duildin	~ O	(0)	Enter manufacture of the state of the state of	-	A		
07 / 18	18		1		g Owner/Operator (BOY BOARD OF		11) <u> </u>	E		\mathbb{V}	E,
Agencies Notified Type Not ☐ EPA ☐ Initial*	5 "	1		t Address BARRA	CKS STREET		All	· · ·	8 27	าาด	The second district of the second
☐ DEP ☐ American DCA (NJAC 5:16) ☐ American	ded dment#	H		State, Zip (1 1 4				· 6A	/10	- []
☑ DHSS ☐ Emer	gency (includin	g	PE	RTH AM	BOY, NJ 08861		i ASBERT		en en helper paraci	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
LI DCA justific	cation)		Name	of Contac	ot .		Telephone Num	ber	ONT.	ROL	2
(NJAC 5:23-8)	eliation		De	rek J. Jes	ss :		732-376-620			f cells a 15 period of	The Same Street, and a
٠, .	54		FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Perth Amboy High School						School (K-12	2)				
Street Address					*	Subchapter 8	3 (Other than K-12 rivate & commerci	2) ial build	dinas		
300 Eagle Avenue City (5)				77 4		homes, etc.)	Trate a commerci	ar buil	unigo,	!	
Perth Amboy , NJ 08861						Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	ldg. A	ge	
County (6)	400		10			300,000	3		1950)	
Middlesex			Cour	aty Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	With the second control of the second contro	ior if being demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Building Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Al-	High Schoo					
AHERA Consultants, Inc.		(0)	. 000t		Name of Abateme						
Street Address			. 000.			ung, inc.					
PO Box 385				.,	Street Address 155-161 Pennsylvania Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code				*	City, State, Zip Co		iue				
Oceanville, NJ 08231	20		22 22		Paterson, NJ 07503						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1.	Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No. License No.						1 1
John Smoyer	•			-1833		973-754-1980 01-287					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled (1
08 / _06 / _18				18	APS Contrac	ting, Inc.		-			1
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	it (Check only	one)			Street Address		*	-		- 4	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During:E	ntire Period of	Abate	ement		155-161 Penn	sylvania Aven	ue				
Abatement Performed Outside of	Normal Facili				City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement:AM		PM	l	AM	Paterson, NJ	07503					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				_					-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emoliti			☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	Procedure	pative Pressure n-Friable Procedu				
: :	200 000 000	Loca		1	M NOII-LAG	impled () and No	n-Friable Procedu		atem	ont T	
Location of	1	Norma	ally lely by		Description o			-	1		Ť
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED	Ma Ma	ainten	ance/		stos Containing Ma mal systems insula		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(1.0., 0.10	VAT, or		SF or LF)	SVOL	air	aps	losu
(13)	Yes	No		1	other miscellane	ous)		=		ulate	Ге
Throughout theBuilding Eleva	-	×		Cavillat	og Matarial All M	inda	0.000.00		-		-
Timodgifodt tileBuilding Eleva				Caulkin	g Material All W	indows	2,000 SF		Ш	Ш	
E-		11									
·	<u></u> ДП.										
**				1				П	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP I		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill	1-			
APS Contractors, Inc.		1	Hauler II	Section of the sectio	Waste	Grows Lan					
City, State	 		21259	,	5 Yards Disposal Date	City, State			_		
Paterson, New Jersey	8				08/25/18	Morrisville,	PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	100		• •	Signature			ite /			-
Svetozar Savreski	Presid	ent			1	1		8/,	10		
		800000 8000000			14/11	116 6 100		111	LIX		

B & G proj. #:

2018-151

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1) 0 8 / 0 6 / 1 8 Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 E E E E E Street Address AUG - 8 2018 E AUG - 8 2018 E AUG - 8 AU	
Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Algencies Notified Type Notification Street Address AUG - 8 2018	
EPA Initial Steet Address AUG - 8 2018 III	
I DEP	
DOL Amendment City, State, Zip Code West Caldwell, NJ 07006 ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING	
Name of Contact Telephone Number	
DCA Cancellation Tristyn Kvetkus	
FACILITY INFORMATION	
Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4)	
Tristyn Kvetkus	
Street Address Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12 Vice than K-12 Vice the Commercial Vice than K-12 V)
Bldgs./Homes, etc.	
City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg.	Age
West Caldwell Essex (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)	-
Residential	
Street Address N/a B & G Restoration, Inc.	
105 Ryerson Road	
City, State, Zip Code	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number Li	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number (973)696-6869 00378	
Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor	1
08/17/2018	21.
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road	
Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement.	-
Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours- Describe: Lincoln Ports N L 07025	
Other-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Scope of Work (check all that apply)	-1
Demolition 551 -	
Renovation Full Containment w/negative pressure	3
Location of Is location normally used solely RRR	T
asbestos-containing by maintenance/custodial by maintenance/custodial Description of asbestos-containing Amount e e e n	E n
abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A material (ACM) (Specify SF or o a a a	C L
le r	
front entrance & foyer closet	
	ПĦ
Registered Waste Hauler INJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill	
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc. NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Grand Central Landfill	
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ Disposal Date O8/18/2018 City, State Pen Argyle, PA	
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna Title Secretary/Treasurer Signature Gordana Luna Date 08/06/2018	*

Check # 25659

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 8/7/2	018		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Joslyn								W			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address		•	11/2/1					1	
□ ЕРА	× Initial								AUG		2 2	N1R	The section of	
DEP	Amended			City, St	ate, Zip Code			12 -1	AUG		U L	V10	1	
X DOL	Amendment			93	131	Westf	ield, NJ 0709	0					Augustin.	
ĭ DOH	Emergency justification)		1	Name o	of Contact			Telep	hone Nun	her	VIO	THO	_ Ĉ.	
☐ DCA	Cancellation	1			Rick Jos	slyn		1				3	The section of the section of	
Name of Facility Where	\h.t t !- T-!!	DI (-	FAC	ILITY INFORM	MATION								
Name of Facility Where A	idential	ig Place (3)				Type of Facility	(4)						
Street Address							School (K-		W 22.02	23				
0.100171001033							Subchapte Subchapte Other (i.e.	private &	than K-12 commercia) I buil	dings	hom	es,	
City (5)				-			etc.) Square Feet	# of F	loore		ildg. A	100		
E 92 WES	ield, NJ 07090						2400	# 017		1	65+			
County (6) Unio	n				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr	ior if being	demolishe	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8))	ASC	A No.	Name	of Abatement Co	ntractor (C	2)					
MECS	£ 5						ens Environm			nc.				
Street Address							Address							
PO Box 341							30x 322							
City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, N	J.I. 08515						tate, Zip Code	0.4						
Project Manager for Moni				Telepho	no No		town, NJ 0850							
Bill Weisgarber				(609) 2	298-4070	609	ione No. 259-9688	C	License No 10493					
Start Date (10) 8/16/2018		Schedul		mpletion /2018	Date (11)	Name MEC	of OSHA Monitor S							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)			Street	Address				-			
X Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire F	Period of	Abater	nent		POE	lox 341							
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norm	al Facility	/ Hour	s 		tate, Zip Code sterfield, NJ 08	3515							
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)										_			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		× F	Renova	ation			Full Containment with Negative Pressure							
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli	tion		-	Mini-Enclosure							
						×	Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte		Non-Friable	Pro	redur	Δ.		
		Is	Locat	ion			Trem Exempte	a () and i	1011111111111		CALABORA	ement		
Location	of	1	Vorma	lly		Description	of				Ту	ре		
Asbestos-Containing I	Material (ACM)		d Sole intena			Containing M	aterial (ACM)	Amo	ount			Е	STATE	
TO BE ABA In Facilit		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	todial S		(i.e. ther	mal systems urfacing, VA	insulation,	(Spe		Rer	Re	nca	Enc	
(13)	,		(12)			er miscellan		3F U	1 LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A					- 1	<u>m</u>		ate	Ге	
Basement La	aundry		Χ			VAT		230) sf	Х				
Basement (Office		Χ			VAT		210) sf	Х				
Name of Registered Wast	a Hauler		1.0	UDED		L. V.				Jan VI				
Stevens Environment			5.588	NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Hauler ID No. of Waste			74 January 1988	Registere						
	ai Sei vices			18292		2 cu	Fairless	s Landfil	I					
City, State Allentown, NJ 08501			Disposal Date City,/State Morrisville, PA											
Completed by		Title	Signature / / / Date											
Mahlon E. Stevens		F	rojec	ct Mana	ger	MI	11/		0.000000	/7/1	8			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check # 25655

Data of Notification (4)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)					F/	a =	I []	D.C		
Date of Notification (1) 8/7/2	018			Name	of Building Owner/		r (2) idenza			6 3		\mathbb{V}	6	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address			1111					- 1	
EPA DED	× Initial			01. 01	. ~ .				A	J()	3 2	018	Thirtean	
DEP × DOL	Amended Amendment	#		City, St	ate, Zip Code	lonewe	ell, NJ 08525						reparations.	
⊠ DOH	Emergency justification)		9	Name o	of Contact	iopewe	511, 140 00020	- 2	lephone I	III Whole	UNI	BOI	9	
DCA	Cancellation				Mark Pen	denza		10	iephone i	yumber	٧G	I	OI.	
Name of English Minary	Abata	- DI	(0)	FAC	ILITY INFORMAT	ION							a Dear of Wheel Prince	
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Takir rage	ig Place ((3)				Type of Facility	(4)						
Street Address	-						School (K		er than K	-12\				
							X Other (i.e				ildings	, hom	es,	
City (5)	Union Union Company						etc.) Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg.	Age		
	well, NJ 0852	5					600		1		85-			
County (6) Merc	cer				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (P	rior if bei	ing demo	lished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm MECS	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		of Abatement C ens Environn			Inc				
Street Address							Address	iorital c	Jei vices	5, 1110.				
PO Box 341	1						30x 322							
City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, N	NJ 08515						State, Zip Code ntown, NJ 085	01						
Project Manager for Moni			T	Telepho	ne No.		none No.		License	No				
Bill Weisgarber				St	298-4070		259-9688		00493	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Start Date (10) 8/22/2018		Schedul		npletion /2018	Date (11)	Name MEC	of OSHA Monito	r						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)			Address								
X Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire F	Period of	Abaten	nent		341 Box								
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norm	al Facility	y Hours	6			tate, Zip Code	0545						
Scope of Work (Check Al	I That Apply)					Cnes	sterfield, NJ 0	8515						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X F	Renova	tion		F	1 5			_				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Clovebag Procedure							
						ř	Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	cedure	l Non-Fri	ahla Pro	ncedur	·o		
		Is	Locati	on			1 TON Exempt	l / and	11011-111	able Fit		ement		
Location		1	Normal ed Sole	ly	De	scription	of			_		ре		
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		Ma	intena	nce/	Asbestos Cont (i.e. thermal			1233	mount	_		m	П	
In Facilit		Cus	todial 8 (12)	Staff?	surfa	cing, VA	T, or		pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	cap	nclo	
(13)				T	other n	niscellan	eous)			oval	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	<u> </u>	Yes	No	N/A								e		
Garage			X			Insula		6	60 If	Х				
Garage	9		X		Stored P	ipe Ins	sulation	3	80 If	Х				
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste Cubic	Yards	Name of	Registe	red Land	50				
Stevens Environment				NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste 18292 2 cu			Folders I STATE							
City, State Allentown, NJ 08501					Dispos	al Date City, State								
Completed by		Title	322 001 23 000 00	9/4/18 Signatúré										
Mahlon E. Stevens		53	rojec	t Mana		A A		/		8/7/	18			



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

724 A				-	(Pursu			C 8:60 and 5:		FAEC	E	7	V/	E	
Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Build	ina	Owner/Operator	(2)		1 mm			=	
8/	2/		8					Energy Compa	0.9.0-50	06-5335	; <u>[</u>	יור כ	110	and belondage	
Agencies Notified	Type Not	ification	1		Str	eet Address	S			HI HI AUC)	<i>i</i> (1	10		
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD	☐ Initial				1	0 Legion	Pla	ace-Building	Δ	and the second					
☑ DOLWD	⊠ Amen	ded dment #	+2			, State, Zip	_			ASBEST	050	ONT	ROL	. &	
□ DCA	Emerg			ina	N	orristown	n, M	NJ 07960			CENS				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific	ation)	riciuu	iiig		ne of Conta				Telephone Nu	mher		_	-	
	☐ Cance	llation			J	ohn Grec	0			201-602-1					
					F	ACILITY I	NF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Al	batement i	s Takin	g Pla	ce (3)					Type of Facility	(4)					
JCP&L- Morristown									School (K-1						
Street Address									☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-	12)				
7 Andrea Lane									homes, etc.	private and comm	ercial	buildi	ngs,		
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	- 1	Bldg.	Δαο	_	
Morristown, NJ									- quart / cct	# 01 1 10013		blug.	Age		
County (6)					Co	unty Code (7)(S	STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demo	lished'	1		_	
Morris									Substation		morriou,	C.			
Name of Monitoring Firm H			Owner	(8)	ASC	И No.	IN	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
1 Source Safety & He	ealth, Inc							AbateTech, I							
Street Address							S	Street Address						_	
140 S. Village Ave. Si	uite 130							30 Maple Ave	PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code							10	City, State, Zip Co					_	_	
Exton, PA 19341								Lumberton, N							
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm			Tel	ephone	-No	T	elephone No.	10 00040	License No.			-	_	
Brian Hovendon						4-5525	1	609-265-2107		A4400 A0400 A040					
Start Date (10)	T	Schedu	uled (ate (11)	1	ame of OSHA M		00529					
7 /12 /	18	/8			7 /	10000 100	11	EMSL Analyti							
Occupancy Status During A		(Chack					-		Cai						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I	Durina Fñt	tre-Peri	only	Ahate	mant			treet Address							
Abatement Performed O	utside of N	Jormal F	-acilit	v Hou	rs - De	scribe		200 Route 130							
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM	/1:30	PM	A	M		ty, State, Zip Co							
cope of Work (Check all the	at apply)							Cinnaminson,	NJ 08077						
								☐ Full Conta	ninment with Neg	ative Pressure					
3 sf or ≥3 if≥160 sf or ≥260 if				novat					osure	Juli Vol 1 1033u16					
		L	De	emoliti	on			☐ Glovebag	Procedure	n-Friable Procedu	ıro				
			ls	Loca	tion			Z HOH ZAOH	ipica () and 140i	II-I Hable Floceuc		otom	ont 7		
Location of				Norma				Description of				_	ent T	-	
Asbestos-Containing Mat <u>TO BE ABATE</u>		۸)		intena		Asbes	tos	Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	1	
IN Facility	_		Cust		Staff?	(i.e.	, un	ermal systems in surfacing, VAT, or	sulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	3401	air.	aps	Litologuia	
(13)				(12)	1	1		ther miscellaneo		Of Of Elij	1=		ulat	ā	
			Yes	No	N/A								O		
xterior Pole JC149MRT	Γ	1				Asbesto	sr	isers		16 LF		П	П	Г	
		I									-			-	
		1	7									<u> </u>	П	L	
me of Registered Waste H	la vila														
ime or Registered Waste H AbateTech, Inc.	lauler			10000	JDEP V auler ID			bic Yards of	Name of Regist						
					18750		2		G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill					
y, State							Dis	posal Date	City, State						
umberton, NJ		201					8	/17/18	Tullytown, I	PA					
mpleted By (Print or Type)		Title						Signature	~/	Da	te .			_	
Swen Trumbetti		Ope	eratio	ons (Coordi	nator		1 (N	AK		0	21	10	0	

OK10417

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

				(i uisi	uain to No	AC 8:60 and 5:	16)	1100 000		D			
Date of Notification (1)				Na	me of Build	ing Owner/Operator	(2)	HAEC		-	\\// \\\\\	15	
_ 8 / _ 3	<i></i>	18.				- <u>2020</u> - 100 - 1		252 Check #10	0075				
Agencies Notified Type Not	tificatio	on \	\	Str	eet Address			111 111	20.00	_			
☑ EPA ☐ Initial				10000	Acceptance of the state of the	f Princeton Univ	roroity E A BA	AU AU	6 -	8	2018		
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amen			Silva		y, State, Zip		ersity E.A. IVI	civillian Bldg.					
	dment		1	- 1	rinceton,			ASBES	rag i	CON	TRO	1 2.	
	gency (cation)		ling		me of Conta				ICEN			L. CI	
Cance	1	part of the same o			Robert Orto			Telephone Nur				CANADA PO	
			-					609-258-18	341				
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taki	na Dla	co (3)		ACILITY	NFORMATION	1-						
Princeton University - Firest	tone I	ihra	ry Ph	200 65	SED DC	4	Type of Facilit						
Street Address	LOTTO E	_IDI al	уги	456 00	5-0D PG		School (K-	12) r 8 (Other than K-1	2)				
One Washington Road							Other (i.e.,	private and comme	ercial l	buildi	ngs,		
City (5)							homes, etc	:.)					
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Floors	1	3ldg.	Age	ALLEY CO.	
County (6)				10-	t . O . 1 . //	71/07475 //05	1,000,000	8		72			
Mercer				100	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demol	ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding	Owns	- (0)	1000	4.51	1	University Library						
TTI Environmental	illullig	Owne	(0)		M No.	Name of Abateme	Lance and the second	9)					
Street Address				000	003	AbateTech, I	nc.						
1253 North Church Street						Street Address		4					
City, State, Zip Code						30 Maple Ave							
Moorestown, NJ 08057						City, State, Zip Co							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			T-1			Lumberton, N	IJ 08048			220000			
Michael R. Keehn			F	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.					
	Schoo	dulad (0-8800 X ate (11)	609-265-2107		00529					
2 /21 /18					18	Name of OSHA M							
				<u> </u>		EMSL Analyti	cal						
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent	(Check	k only	one)			Street Address							
Abatement Performed Outside of N	lormal	Facili	Abate	ment	a a riba	200 Route 130							
Time of Abatement:AM	PN	M/	PM	- -	AM	City, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	10-30-50				-	Cinnaminson,	, NJ 08077						
25 Th						⊠ Full Conts	ainment with Neg	antivo Denneuro					
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			enovat				osure	gative Pressure					
2 2 100 st 01 2200 ll		∐ De	emolitic	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure	- = :					
	1	Is	Local	tion	T	☐ IVOII-EXEII	ipted (") and No	n-Friable Procedur			2000		
Location of			Vorma	lly		Description of			Ab	_	ent T	1	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN	A)	Use	d Sole	ely by	Asbes	tos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Rer	Repair	Enc	Enclosure	
TO BE ABATED IN Facility			todial		(i.e.,	thermal systems in		(Specify	Removal	pair	aps	Sols	
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	us)	SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure	
		Yes	No	N/A							te		
Phases 6B-6D- Levels 1 & 2			\boxtimes		Pipe Inst	ulation		1,145 LF			П		
hases 6B-6D- Levels 1 & 2			Ø		Floor tile	& Mastic		3,775 SF	1				
hases 6B-6D- Levels 1 & 2	-					al Ceiling Plaste							
hases 6B-6D- Levels 1 & 2							er	5,395 SF					
ame of Registered Waste Hauler						Cubic Yards of	Name of D	56	\boxtimes	Ш	Ш	Ш	
AbateTech, Inc.			0.000	IJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of Regist							
ity, State			1	18750		40	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill					
Lumberton, NJ					1	Disposal Date	City, State						
ompleted By (Print or Type)	T					9/30/18	Tullytown,	PA					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Title	or-!!				Signature	MAN	Dat	e 7	ı É	/		
Humbetti	Up	eratio	ons C	oordi	nator	1	IN A A IJ	1	- 1	116			



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			Na	me of Build	ling Owner/Operator	r (2)	TE C	5 fi	11// /	range property and a				
8//	18		1	rustees o	of Princeton	/ Job #1801-52	52 Check #100	75	W_[SI				
Agencies Notified Type Notific	cation		_	eet Address		- 11	. 1 *							
☑ EPA ☐ Initial			1	rustees c	of Princeton Univ	versity E A Mac	Millan Bldg.	5 2	536					
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amende			City	, State, Zip	Code	ersity L.A. Iviac	willian Bldg.	25 50	-14					
☐ DHSS Amendm		20	100	H. 1983 12	NJ 08544		The Salar Sa			I				
□ DCA □ Emerger □ Emerger □ justificati	ncy (includ	ing		ne of Conta			Talashadan	NAM'	-N 10 W	, S				
Cancella							relephone Num	per :						
			-	obert Ort			609-258-184	1		Milterhole is				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Takina Pla	co (3)		ACILITY	NFORMATION	-								
Princeton University – Fireston	oo libror	ce (3)	05		_	Type of Facility (
Street Address	ie Librai	y Pila	se ob	5-6D PG	2	School (K-12	(04)							
One Washington Road						Other (i.e., pr	(Other than K-12)) rcial hui	ldinas					
						homes, etc.)	rate and comme	ciai bui	unigs,					
City (5)				1.55		Square Feet	# of Floors	Bld	g. Age					
Princeton						1,000,000	8	18	2					
County (6)			Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demolis	hed)	20					
Mercer					30.50	University Library								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Owner	(8)	ASCN	/I No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)	Didi'y							
TTI Environmental	ATC 11 1100 A		000		AbateTech, I	. ,	л (ө)							
Street Address					Street Address	110.								
1253 North Church Street						DO D	-							
City, State, Zip Code					30 Maple Ave		25							
Moorestown, NJ 08057					City, State, Zip Co									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1-			Lumberton, N	J 08048								
Michael R. Keehn			ephone		Telephone No.		License No.							
		-		0-8800 X	609-265-2107		00529							
Start Date (10)	cheduled (NOTE: 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	Name of OSHA M	onitor								
)_ /	18	EMSL Analyti	cal								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck only	one)			Street Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		200 Route 130				- 1					
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	mal Facilit	y Hou	s - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co		-							
Time of Abatement:AM	_PM/	PM-		AM Cinnaminson, NJ 08077										
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					N120000000 N42000									
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 If	M Pa	novati				ainment with Nega	tive Pressure							
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		molitic			☐ Mini-Enclo									
					☐ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Non-	Friable Procedure							
and the second s	Is	Locat	ion			-			ement 7	Tuna				
Location of		Vorma			Description of					T				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		d Sole intena		Asbes	tos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Enc.	Enclosure				
IN Facility		odial S		(I.e.,	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	sulation,	(Specify	Non	aps	los				
(13)		(12)		-	other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	a	Encapsulate	ure				
1D	Yes	No	N/A						· O					
	\Box			Transite	Panels		25 SF							
				and the state of t	Control of the Contro									
A section agreement of the section o														
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N.	DEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Register	ed I andfill	-1-	7 -					
AbateTech, Inc.		Ha	uler ID	No.	Waste	G.R.O.W.S. Landfill								
City, State			18750		40 Disposal Data		with the second							
Lumberton, NJ				1	Disposal Date	City, State								
					9/30/18	Tullytown, PA	A							
	itle				Signature //	BOOK	Date	0	- /					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operation	ons C	oordi	nator	U	11 / / /	X -	41	X					
SB-41						V		1	U					

NOOK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			I N	ame of Build	ling Owner/Operato	r (2)			-\//	15	135-0				
8 /3	/18	_			of Princeton	/ Job #1801-5	252 Check #	10075	V.f	1.23	77				
☑ EPA			1	reet Address	s of Princeton Univ	- 1	111 6110			}					
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amer				ty, State, Zip		rersity E.A. Ivia	civillian Bldg.				į.				
	idment #3		1	2000 (2001 - 1000 - 1800 - 184 8). 2001 (200	NJ 08544	į.	Employed motivation and article and are		V-1710	01 2					
☑ DCA	gency (incl cation)	uding		me of Conta				1 1 1 1 1	Tall T		10				
Canc	1/7)			Robert Ort		1	Telephone N		a product in the distance of the	ووالد الواليوالية ويويون	jegralined				
							609-258-1	841							
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking I	Dlaca /3	1	-ACILITY I	NFORMATION	1-									
Princeton University – Fires				DED DO		Type of Facility									
Street Address	torio Libi	ury r r	436 0	D-0D PG	92	School (K-1	8 (Other than K-	.12\							
One Washington Road						Other (i.e., p	private and comr	nercial	buildir	ngs,					
City (5)						homes, etc.									
Princeton						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. A	Age					
County (6)			100	unti Cada /	7)/07475 1105 011116	1,000,000	rior if being demo		72						
Mercer			100	ounty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	olished)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Ow	nor (8)	TASC	M No.	IN CALL	University I									
TTI Environmental	unding Ow	1101 (0)		003	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc.										
Street Address			00	003	Street Address										
1253 North Church Street					30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25										
City, State, Zip Code															
Moorestown, NJ 08057					City, State, Zip C										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		To	lephon	o No	Lumberton, I	NJ 08048									
Michael R. Keehn		1 .		0-8800 X	Telephone No.		License No.								
Start Date (10)	Schedule				609-265-2107 Name of OSHA M		00529								
2 /21 /18				18	EMSL Analyt										
Occupancy Status During Abatement			- 15		Street Address										
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En	tire Period	of Abat	ement		200 Route 13	0 North									
Abatement Performed Outside of I	Normal Fac	cility Ho	ırs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co				-						
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/_	PN	1	_AM	Cinnaminson										
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		Renova Demolit				300 (200 (5)	ative Pressure								
				_	☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proced	ure							
Location of		Is Loca Norm						A	batem	ent T	уре				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI	vn U	sed So		Ashes	Description of stos Containing Mat	orial (A CAA)		Z,	D.	Ш	ш				
TO BE ABATED		Mainten ustodial		(i.e.	, thermal systems in	nsulation,	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	ncap	nclo				
IN Facility (13)		ustodiai (12)			surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	val	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
	Ye		N/A		other miscellaneo	us)				ate	0				
Phases 6B-6D- Levels 1 & 2		\boxtimes		Transite	Panels		56 SF								
hases 6B-6D- Levels 1 & 2				Radiator	r enclsure liner		48 SF								
st FI. Office Area Columns 13G				Sprayed	on Fireproofing		40 SF			П					
st Fl. Office Area Columns 13G	& 🗆														
ame of Registered Waste Hauler	-		IJDEP '		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				-				
AbateTech, Inc.			18750	Secretaries 1	Waste 40	G.R.O.W.S.									
ity, State Lumberton, NJ			Disposal Date City, State												
				a l	9/30/18	Tullytown, F	PA								
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	//ww	D	ate,	7	1 (
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Opera	tions	Coord	inator				ate 8	1	-11	0				

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

. V				1	(Pursi	uant to NJ	IAC 8:60 and 5	:16)) FC	FI	11/7	F	Lanning
Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Buildi	ing Owner/Operato	r (2)	I I II		W	E	m
	2	/ _1	8				ommunications	11 ""	# PG1 of 3			West of the last o	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Not		n		Str	eet Address	1		H AUG	0	2018	- 1	1:
☑ DOLWD	☐ Initial				1	100 Green	wood Avenue	ſ				*******	1-19625
☑ DHSS		ided dment i	# 9		Cit	y, State, Zip	Code		ACRITATIO	20.00			
☐ DCA	☐ Emerg			ina]	enkintowi	n, PA 19046		ASBESTO	JS CON ENSIN	HROI G	_ 8.	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific	cation)		9	Na	me of Conta	ct	100	Telephone		-	distance of the	*******
	☐ Cance	ellation			A	lex Baylo	r		301-583				
Name of Facility Where A	hatement	is Takin	og Dlo	20 (2)	F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION						
Verizon Market CO	ibatoment.	is rakii	iy Fla	ce (3)				Type of Facility					
Street Address								School (K-12	2) 8 (Other than	K 40)			
95 William Street								Other (i.e., p	rivate and cor	nmercial	buildii	nas	
City (5)								homes, etc.))		Dunan	igo,	
Newark								Square Feet	# of Floors	3	Bldg.	Age	
County (6)					Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	0					
Essex					100	drity Code (i	(STATE USE UNLY)	Offices	ior if being de	molished	1)		
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Bu	uildina (Owner	(8)	LASCI	M No.	Name of Abeter	ent Contractor (9)					
USA Environmental				(0)	1,1001	VI 140.	AbateTech.						
Street Address							Street Address						
8436 Enterprise Ave							30 Maple Av	PO Boy 25					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C						
Philadelphia, PA 191							Lumberton, I						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Te	ephone	e No.	Telephone No.	10 000 10	License No	,			
Mark Jenkins				2	15-36	5-5810	609-265-2107		00529	,.			
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled (Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	<u> </u>	00323				
8/25/	17					18	EMSL Analyt						
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement	(Check	only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During En	tire Per	iod of	Abate	ement		200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed C Time of Abatement: 7AI	outside of N	Vormal	Facilit	y Hou	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co				-		
Scope of Work (Check all the			- Alvi				Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
	iat apply)						M Full Cont	ainment with Nega	D		274		12.000
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re	novat	ion		Mini-Encl	osure	ative Pressure	E:			
△ ≥100 St Ot ≥200 II			☐ De	moliti	on		⊠ Glovebag	Procedure	F :- 11 - 5				
			Is	Loca	tion	T	M Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non	-Friable Proce				2.0
Location of				Vorma			Description of			A	batem		ype
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE		A)	Use	d Sole intena	ely by	Asbes	tos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility	<u>.D</u>		Cust	odial	Staff?	(i.e.,	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify	you	air	aps	losi
(13)		-		(12)			other miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		ula	ure
			Yes	No	N/A							6	
lease see attached						Please s	ee attached		Please see				
asement						Tank Ins	ulation		75 SF				
asement	3rd Floor Pipe Chase Pipe Fittings 25 total ST												
	25 total					П	П						
ame of Registered Waste I	Hauler				JDEP V	23.5	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe		-			_
AbateTech, Inc.					auler II 18750		Waste 40	G.R.O.W.S. I					
ty, State							Disposal Date	City, State				odes 4	
Lumberton, NJ							9/30/18	Tullytown, P	Α				
ompleted By (Print or Type		Title					Signature	A		Date			-
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		Ope	eratio	ons C	oordi	nator	(m				21	8	

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

BK 1046

MAY 11

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

1 1 1	T.H.H.B			(Pursu	ant to NJ	AC 8:60 and 5:	16)	Ir - FF (8)	, read	D D		Property.
Date of Notification (1)					Nar	me of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	HA E C	5	11 1	<u>// </u>	15
8/	2 /	18			- 1		mmunications		heck # PG2 o	f3		1.764 544	
Agencies Notified	Type Not	ification			Stre	eet Address			ti i dili	ere !	1 20	10:	+
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial				1	00 Greenv	wood Avenue				2 4.0	10	P-Consept
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	⊠ Amen				City	, State, Zip	Code				E SAME		- 1
□ DCA	☐ Emerg	dment #9			J	enkintowr	n, PA 19046		A3d637.)S ()	ONTE	OL.	8.
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific	ation)	ciuuli	ig		ne of Conta			Telephone Nur	nher	ing		
	☐ Cance	llation			A	lex Baylor	r		301-583-00				
					F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement i	s Taking	Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Verizon Market CO								School (K-1					
Street Address			20001000					Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1 private and comme	2)	huildin		
95 William Street								homes, etc.)	erciai	Juliairi	gs,	
City (5)			500000					Square Feet	# of Floors	E	3ldg. A	\ge	
Newark											1 - 1 A - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
County (6)					Cou	unty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demol	ished)			
Essex								Offices	27.0	*			
Name of Monitoring Firm I		ilding Ov	wner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)				
USA Environmental							AbateTech, I	nc.					
Street Address							Street Address						
8436 Enterprise Ave	•						30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode					- 100
Philadelphia, PA 191							Lumberton, I	J 08048					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm				ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins						5-5810	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)		Schedul				1000	Name of OSHA N	lonitor					
8/25/			777	100	0_/	18	EMSL Analyt	ical					
Occupancy Status During A							Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Ent	tire Perio	d of	Abate	ment		200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed C Time of Abatement: <u>7</u> Al	outside of N M-3:30PM	lormal Fa /5PM-2A	acility M	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						
			*****				Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)						M Full Cont	ainment with Neg	oti D				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				novati				osure	auve Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		L] De	molitio	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure	n-Friable Procedu				
			Is	Locat	ion		M Mon-Exer	ripted () and No	п-главіе Ргоседи	1			_
Location of				lorma			Description of				ateme		T
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE	terial (ACN	A)		d Sole			tos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enc
IN Facility	<u>.</u> U				Staff?	(i.e.,	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Non	air	aps	Enclosure
(13)		_		(12)	1		other miscellaned		SFOILF)	100		Encapsulate	Гe
		Y	'es	No	N/A			_				е	
Basement Mechanical L	_oft					Pipe Fitt	ings		10 total				
th Floor				\boxtimes		Exterior	brick façade/bla	ick mastic	2,569 SF				
th Floor						Pipe Fitt	ing Insulation		88 LF				
th Floor]	\boxtimes		Caulking	and Glazing		3 windows			П	Г
ame of Registered Waste I	Hauler				JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.					auler ID 18750		Waste 40	G.R.O.W.S.					
ity, State					10130		Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ							9/30/18	Tullytown,	PA				
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature			α .			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		Ope	ratio	ons C	oordi	nator		200	J d	91.	7	18	1
B-41								WIV		. 1.	'		

CK10416

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

				I Na	me of Ruile	ding Owner/Operator	(2)	111	1. 11.	11 ()	E	11		
	2 /	18	-			communications	(2) / Job #	Chec	k#104	416	PG	3 of 3	}	7.
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifica	tion		1	eet Addres	s Iwood Avenue	-			AUG			3	the color of the color of
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended	40			y, State, Zij				1	_		_		-
□ DCA	Amendme			J	enkintow	n, PA 19046			ASB	EST()S C(INTE	ROL	8
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification	y (inclu n)	uing	-	me of Cont	March Committee Committee Committee		- I-T		110	FNS		way or with a district of the same of the	ere Same
	Cancellation				lex Baylo	5150		'	elepho 301-5					P/SQTMI
				F	ACILITY	INFORMATION								-
Name of Facility Where All Verizon Market CO	batement is Ta	king Pl	ace (3)		1962 500		Type of Facili	ty (4)						_
Street Address							School (K-							
95 William Street							☐ Subchapte ☐ Other (i.e.,	r 8 (O	ther th	an K-	12)	huildi.		
							homes, et	c.)	ie and	COMMI	erciai	Dullali	igs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	#	of Flo	ors	- 11	Bldg.	Age	_
Newark													0	
County (6)			# LECTE	Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (I	Prior if	beina	demo	lished)	1		_
Essex							Offices		3					
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Buildin	g Owne	er (8)	ASC	И No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					-	
USA Environmental						AbateTech, In		,						
Street Address						Street Address								
8436 Enterprise Ave.						30 Maple Ave	PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co								
Philadelphia, PA 1915	53					Lumberton, N								
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.	00040	11	icense	NIa				
Mark Jenkins					5-5810	609-265-2107		-	00529					
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled							0032	5				
	207-202		Compi	בווטוו ב	ale (11)	Name of OSHA Mo	onitor							
8 /25 /	17	9	/ _3			Name of OSHA Mo	70.103.700							
Occupancy Status During Al	17	9 eck only	/ _3	0_/			70.103.700							
Occupancy Status During Al	17 – batement (Che	9 eck only Period o	one)	0_ /	18	EMSL Analytic	cal							
Occupancy Status During Al ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I ☑ Abatement Performed Ou	batement (Che	g eck only eriod o	one)	0_ /	18	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130	cal North							
Occupancy Status During Al ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I ☐ Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement: 7AM	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norma I-3:30 PM/5 PM	g eck only eriod o	one)	0_ /	18	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coo	North							
Occupancy Status During Al ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I ☑ Abatement Performed Ou	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norma I-3:30 PM/5 PM	g eck only eriod o	one)	0_ /	18	Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson,	North de NJ 08077			ø.				
Occupancy Status During Al ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I ☐ Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement: 7AM	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norma I-3:30 PM/5 PM	9 eck only Period o al Facil 1-2AM	one)	ment rs - Des	18	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag	North de NJ 08077 inment with Nessure Procedure				ra			
Decupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated [Abatement Performed Or Time of Abatement: 7AM Cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norma I-3:30 PM/5 PM	9 Peck only Period of all Facil 1-2AM R D	/ 3 rone) f Abate ity Hou enovate emolitic	ment rs - Des	18	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag	North de NJ 08077				-	natem	ent T	· voc
Decupancy Status During Al ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated [☐ Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement: 7AM ☐ cope of Work (Check all that ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 If ☐ Location of	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norma I-3:30PM/5PM at apply)	9 Peck only Period of all Facil 1-2AM R D D	/ 3 rone) f Abate ity Hou enovate emolitic s Locat Norma	ment rs - Des	18 scribe	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of	North de NJ 08077 inment with Nepsure Procedure pted (*) and No				Ab		ent T	Ť
Occupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated [Abatement Performed Or Time of Abatement: 7AM cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply)	9 eck only Period of all Facilities R D D Using Ma	/ 3 one) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena	ment rs - Des	18 scribe	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate	North de NJ 08077 Inment with Nepsure Procedure Inted (*) and No	n-Fria	able Pro	ocedu	Ab		1	Ť
Deccupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated [Abatement Performed Outline of Abatement: 7AM cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATEI IN Facility	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply)	9 eck only Period of all Facilities R D D Using Ma	/ 3 one) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Local Norma ed Sole aintena stodial s	ment rs - Des	18 scribe	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, of	North de NJ 08077 Inment with Nepsure Procedure Intel (*) and North	n-Fria	Amour	ocedu nt fy	Ab	natem Repair	1	Ť
Decupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Outon Time of Abatement: 7AM cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply)	9 eck only Period of all Facilities AM	/ 3 rone) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial 3 (12)	ment rs - Des	18 scribe	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate	North de NJ 08077 Inment with Nepsure Procedure Intel (*) and North	n-Fria	able Pro	ocedu nt fy	-		en Encapsulate	Ť
Decupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement: 7AM Cope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATEI IN Facility	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply)	geck only Period of all Facility R R D Us Ma Cus Yes	one) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Des	18scribe	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneou	North de NJ 08077 Inment with Nepsure Procedure Intel (*) and North	n-Fria	Amour (Specified or L	ocedu nt fy F)	Removal	Repair	1	Ť
Decupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement: 7AM Coope of Work (Check all the ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATEI IN Facility (13)	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply)	geck only Period of all Facility Reflection of the second	one) f Abate ity Hou enovate emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e.	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coc Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, co other miscellaneou	North de NJ 08077 sinment with Nepsure Procedure spted (*) and North erial (ACM) sulation, or	n-Fria	Amour (Specified or L	ocedu nt fy .F)	Removal		1	Ť
Decupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Or Time of Abatement: 7AM Cope of Work (Check all the 3 ≥3 sf or ≥3 If 3 ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATEI IN Facility (13) The Floor Exterior h Floor Exterior	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply)	geck only Period of all Facility R R D D Us Ma Cus Yes	one) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e.	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coor Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclor Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, coother miscellaneous tting Insulation	North de NJ 08077 winment with Nepsure Procedure Apted (*) and North prial (ACM) Sullation, or us)	on-Fria	Amour (Specified or L	ocedu	At Removal	Repair	1	Ť
Deccupancy Status During Al ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I ☐ Abatement Performed Ou ☐ Time of Abatement: 7AM ☐ Ecope of Work (Check all the ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if ☐ Location of ☐ Asbestos-Containing Mat ☐ DBE ABATEI ☐ IN Facility ☐ (13) ☐ Floor Exterior ☐ Floor Exterior ☐ Floor	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply)	9 eck only Period of all Facility AM R D D Us Ma Cus	enovatiemolitics Locat Norma ed Sole intena stodial (12)	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e.	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coor Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous tting Insulation ashing	North de NJ 08077 sinment with Nessure Procedure ented (*) and North erial (ACM) sulation, or us)	on-Fria	Amour (Specified or L	ocedu	Removal	Repair	1	ype Enclosure
Deccupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Or Time of Abatement: 7AM Coope of Work (Check all the ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATEI IN Facility (13) Floor Exterior Floor Exterior Floor Building	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply) erial (ACM)	geck only Period of all Facility R R D D Us Ma Cus Yes	enovatiemolitics Locat Normaled Soleaintena stodial (12)	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e. Pipe/ Fit Roof Fla Exterior	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coor Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, coortier miscellaneous etting Insulation ashing brick façade/blace Vertical vent cause	North de NJ 08077 winment with Nessure Procedure Apted (*) and North prial (ACM) sulation, or us) ck mastic	on-Fria	Amour (Specified or L 10 LF 30 SF 135 LI	ocedu	At Removal	Repair	1	Ť
Deccupancy Status During Al ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I ☐ Abatement Performed Ou ☐ Time of Abatement: 7AM ☐ Ecope of Work (Check all the ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if ☐ Location of ☐ Asbestos-Containing Mat ☐ DBE ABATEI ☐ IN Facility ☐ (13) ☐ Floor Exterior ☐ Floor Exterior ☐ Floor	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply) erial (ACM)	9 eck only Period of all Facility AM R D D Us Ma Cus	one) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e. Pipe/ Fit Roof Fla Exterior Exterior Vaste	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coor Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, coother miscellaneous etting Insulation ashing brick façade/blace Cubic Yards of Waste	North de NJ 08077 winment with Ne source Procedure upted (*) and No erial (ACM) sulation, or us) ck mastic liking Name of Regis	on-Fria	Amour (Specified or L 10 LF 30 SF 135 LI 920 LI	ocedu	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair	1	Ť
Deccupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7AM Coope of Work (Check all the 23 sf or ≥3 lf 2160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material In Facility (13) Floor Exterior Floor Exterior Floor Building Image of Registered Waste Headers	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply) erial (ACM)	9 eck only Period of all Facility AM III III III III III III III III III	one) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e. Pipe/ Fit Roof Fla Exterior Exterior Vaste	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coor Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate the the male systems in surfacing, VAT, coother miscellaneous etting Insulation ashing brick façade/blace Vertical vent cau Cubic Yards of Waste 40	North de NJ 08077 inment with Nessure Procedure inted (*) and North ck mastic ilking Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S	on-Fria	Amour (Specified or L 10 LF 30 SF 135 LI 920 LI	ocedu	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair	1	Ť
Deccupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Outline of Abatement: 7AM Cope of Work (Check all the 23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Matton End End Abatel In Facility (13) Floor Exterior Floor Exterior Floor Building Ime of Registered Waste Headage In Facility (13)	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply) erial (ACM)	9 eck only Period of all Facility AM III III III III III III III III III	one) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e. Pipe/ Fit Roof Fla Exterior Exterior Vaste	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coor Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, coother miscellaneous etting Insulation ashing brick façade/blace Vertical vent cau Cubic Yards of Waste 40 Disposal Date	North de NJ 08077 inment with Nessure Procedure inted (*) and North crial (ACM) sulation, or us) ck mastic ilking Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S	ttered . Lan	Amour (Specified or L 10 LF 30 SF 135 LI 920 LI	ocedu	Removal 🛛 🕅	Repair	1	Ť
Deccupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement: 7AM Cope of Work (Check all the Second	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply) erial (ACM) D	9 eck only Period of all Facilities R D Using MacCus Yes	one) f Abate ity Hou enovati emolitic s Locat Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e. Pipe/ Fit Roof Fla Exterior Exterior Vaste	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coo Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneou tting Insulation ashing brick façade/blace Vertical vent cau Cubic Yards of Waste 40 Disposal Date 9/30/18	North de NJ 08077 inment with Nessure Procedure inted (*) and North ck mastic ilking Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S	ttered . Lan	Amour (Specified or L 10 LF 30 SF 135 LI 920 LI	ocedu	At Removal	Repair	1	Ť
Deccupancy Status During Al Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Or Time of Abatement: 7AM Coope of Work (Check all the ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATEI IN Facility (13) Floor Exterior Floor Exterior Floor Exterior Building Ime of Registered Waste Habate Tech, Inc. y, State	batement (Che During Entire P utside of Norm I-3:30PM/5PM at apply) erial (ACM) D	9 eck only Period of all Facilities R D Using MacCus Yes	enovatiemolitics Locat Norma ed Sole intena stodial (12)	ment rs - Des	Asbes (i.e. Pipe/ Fit Roof Fla Exterior Exterior Vaste No.	EMSL Analytic Street Address 200 Route 130 City, State, Zip Coor Cinnaminson, Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, coother miscellaneous etting Insulation ashing brick façade/blace Vertical vent cau Cubic Yards of Waste 40 Disposal Date	North de NJ 08077 inment with Nessure Procedure inted (*) and North crial (ACM) sulation, or us) ck mastic ilking Name of Regis G.R.O.W.S	ttered . Lan	Amour (Specified or L 10 LF 30 SF 135 LI 920 LI	ocedu	At Removal	Repair	1	Ť

State of New Jersey

Date of Notification (1) 7	PAN		NC				SBESTOS ABA		EG	3 1	\mathbb{V}	E	Trans.
7 31 18 JCP8LIFIRSTENERGY Company Job #1807.5349 Chack # 10 11	Date of Notification (1)				Mar	no of Duild	in a O /O	(0)	1 5 6 1		Ŋ	느	
Agencies Notined Type Notification Servet Address 10 Legion Place- Building A City, State, 2p Code ASSESTED STUDINGLE Mornfact Mart Turner Telephone Number 215-221-9335		_ / _	18		100000					# 10	415	-	
DISS		e Notification	on		Stre	et Address	3		AUID AUID	K	MIS.		1
DISS DISS Amended		nitial			11	0 Legion	Place- Building A	A 1	4			A Deputy or	
DCA								-	ASBESTO	SIZIN	TRO	<u>-</u>	
(NJAC 5:23-8)			100		- 1							- 421	
Gancellation				ing			and the state of t		T-IN		1 - 1 3 - 4 - 14 / 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	OF CHESTORY	
Table Tabl					1	,			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (kf-12) School (kf-				-					215-221-9	335			
School (kr.12) Street Address Street Address School (kr.12) Street Address Str	Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is Tak	ing Pla	ce (3)	г	ACILITY I	NFORMATION	Tuna of Facility	(4)				
Street Address County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Piror it being demolished) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet \$ for Floors \$ Street Address \$ 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 \$ Street Address \$ 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 \$ Street Address \$ 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 \$ Street Address \$ \$ \$ \$ Street Address \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	The state of the s		gu	00 (0)				I223	5 %				
10 Tuttle Avenue										12)			
City (5) Spring Lake, NJ Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age	5.00 CO							Other (i.e., pr	ivate and comr	nercial b	ouildin	gs,	
Spring Lake, NJ													
County (6) Monmouth County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Substation								Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. A	\ge	
Monmouth Substation Subst					10-		71/07/75						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc.					Cot	inty Code (1)(STATE USE ONLY)	The state of the s	or if being dem	olished)			
Street Address 140 S. Village Ave. Suite 130 City, State, Zip Code Exton, PA 19341 Telephone No. Brian Hovendon Street Address Street Add		h D11.41	^	(0)	1000		1						
Street Address			Owner	r (8)	ASCN	1 No.							
3		i, inc.						nc.					
City, State, Zip Code Exton, PA 19341 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Brian Hovendon Start Date (10)	[2000A00A03535504040404040401]	400					Committee of the control of the cont						
Exton, PA 19341		130											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Brian Hovendon Telephone No. 610-524-5255 609-265-2107 00529							[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]						
Brian Hovendon Start Date (10) 8 / 3 / 18 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Gacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement		Fi		1= 1				IJ 08048					
Start Date (10) 8 / 3 / 18 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8 / 3 / 18 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8 / 3 / 18 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8 / 3 / 18 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 8 / 3 / 18 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 23 sf or ≥3 if 25 sf or ≥260 if Cucation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (13) Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State Street, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Absterent Type Absterent Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Specify surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti State Address 200 Route 130 North City, State Countering Material (ACM) Amount (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Specify surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Absteront Type Asbestos risers In ELF Cubic Yards of Waste 2 Cubic Yards of Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill City, State Cubic Yards of City, State Cubic Yards of Mame of Registered Landfill Fairless Landfill City, State Cubic Yards of Master Signature Date Operations Coordinator	The state of the s	r irm											
B	E SERVICE THE SECTION OF THE SECTION	101							00529				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)	D 25	- 1						NO CALLEGE OF THE SECOND SECON					
Glovebag Procedure Secretarion of Abatement Secretarion of Abatement AMPM/PMAM City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 City, State Cubic Yards of Mame of Registered Landfill City, State Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill City, State Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill City, State City, State Cubic Yards of Signature City, State Completed By (Print or Type) City, State City, St					/	18	EMSL Analyti	cal					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPMAM							Street Address						
Time of Abatement:AMPM/AM	☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin	ng Entire P	eriod of	Abate	ment		200 Route 130) North					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all thin the Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure (Check all thin the Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Scope of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify Specify Specif	Time of Abatement:	e of Norma	al Facili	ty Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	de					
Section of Section of Section	100.000					AIVI	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Solution	Scope of Work (Check all that ap	pply)					П						
Demolition	≥3 sf or ≥3 If		⊠ Re	enovat	ion		☐ Full Conta	ainment with Nega	itive Pressure				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Exterior Pole JC191SL Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750	☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 if						☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Exterior Pole JC191SL Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Exterior Pole JC191SL Asbestos risers 16 LF AbateTech, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Fisers 16 LF Amount (Specify SF or LF) Amount (Specify Specify SF or LF) Amount (Specify SF o							Non-Exen	npted (*) and Non-	-Friable Proced	lure			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Exterior Pole JC191SL Discription of the miscellaneous	Location of		0.00							Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Stracing, VAI, or other miscellaneous) SFor LF		(ACM)				Ashes			Amount	Re	Re	Щ	m m
Stracing, VAI, or other miscellaneous) SFor LF	TO BE ABATED		- CURVEY			(i.e.	., thermal systems in	nsulation,		l mo	pai	cap	clos
Exterior Pole JC191SL	1011 199 119 100 100 100		Cus		Stan !		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	"	sula	sure
Exterior Pole JC191SL	(13)		Yes	T	N/A	1	other miscellaneo	us)				ate	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti City Assessed Name of Registered Landfill Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Signature Operations Coordinator Signature Operations Coordinator Disposal Date Signature Operations Coordinator Date Title Operations Coordinator	Exterior Pole IC19191			-		A = b = = 4 =				-	-	_	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti City State Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Pauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date Signature Signature Operations Coordinator Cubic Yards of Waste Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Operations Coordinator	Exterior Fold College			Ш		Aspesto	os risers		16 LF	M		П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date Signature Signature Cubic Yards of Waste Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Date Operations Coordinator													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti NJDEP Waste Hauler iD No. 18750 INAME of Registered Landfill Fairless Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste 2 Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Operations Coordinator													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date 8/3/18 Signature Cubic Yards of Waste Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Fairless Landfill Signature Date Operations Coordinator											П	П	П
AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Disposal Date 8/3/18 City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Signature Date Total	Name of Registered Waste Haule	er		N	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill				
City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Disposal Date 8/3/18 Tullytown, PA Signature Date 1 3118	AbateTech, Inc.			Н									
Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Title Operations Coordinator Signature Date 1 31 8	City, State				18/50				erves 60 tells				
Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Operations Coordinator Title Signature Date 1 3 1 1 8	1. Out of a second of the control of					1			Δ				
Gwen Trumbetti Operations Coordinator		Title	<u> </u>				12 CON 19 1	Tanytown, P		\			
SB-41 (MM)		100.000	3	ons (oordi	nator	Signature	K	10		11	0	
	ASB-41							MWJ_		110	/11	10	

ASB-41 **MAY 11** nock

MAY 11

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

							JAC 8:60 and 5:	10)	1 11-1	14	11	\mathbb{W}
Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Build	ing Owner/Operato	r (2)	lin) E G	E	<u>ll</u>	[4]
	31 /	18	3				ommunications	8.5	# PG1 of 3			
Agencies Notified	Type Notif	fication			Str	eet Address	3		HI HI AU	<u> </u>	3 2	018
☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD	☐ Initial				1	00 Green	wood Avenue		-			
☑ DOLWD	Amend Amend	ded dment #8	8		City	y, State, Zip	Code		ASBES	TO9 (CONT	POI
☐ DCA	☐ Emerge			na	J	enkintow	n, PA 19046			ICEN		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	ation)		3	Nar	me of Conta	ıct		Telephone No	ımber		NEWA-WAY
	☐ Cancell	lation			A	lex Baylo	r		301-583-0	048		
N (5 111 1-11					F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION					
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	s Taking	Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)			
Verizon Market CO Street Address								School (K-1	2)			
95 William Street								Subchapter	8 (Other than K- private and comm	12)	huildi	nae
City (5)								homes, etc.	.)	rerciai	bullul	iys,
Newark								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age
County (6)					10							
Essex					Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demo	lished)	
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Rui	ilding O	woor	(0)	ACCA	ANI	1	Offices				
USA Environmental	med by buil	iding O	wilei	(0)	ASCN	VI NO.	Name of Abatem)			
Street Address							AbateTech, I	nc.				
8436 Enterprise Ave.							Street Address	DO D 05				
City, State, Zip Code							30 Maple Ave					
Philadelphia, PA 191	53						Lumberton, N					
roject Manager for Monito	ring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.	45 06046	I iconos No			
Mark Jenkins				1		5-5810_	609-265-2107		License No. 00529			
Start Date (10)	15	Schedul	led-G	omple	tion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		00329			
8/25/	17	19	_ /)_/		EMSL Analyti					
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Check c	only o	ne)			Street Address					
Facility Closed/Vacated I	During Entir	re Perio	od of	Abate	ment		200 Route 130) North				
Abatement Performed O	utside of No	ormal F	acility	Hour	s - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co					
Time of Abatement: 7AM		5PM-2A	MA				Cinnaminson					
cope of Work (Check all th	of and the											
, on (oneon all th	at apply)											
] >3 sf or >3 lf	at apply)		₹] Rer	novati	nn		☐ Full Conta	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure			
] >3 sf or >3 lf	ас арріу)	<u>⊠</u>	Rer	novati				osure Procedure				
] >3 sf or >3 lf	————	E C] Der	nolitio	n	1		osure Procedure	ative Pressure	ıre		
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	—————————————————————————————————————] Der		n on		⊠ Mini-Enck ⊠ Glovebag ⊠ Non-Exen	osure Procedure opted (*) and Nor		-	patem	ent T
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf 2 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	terial (ACM)		Is I	Locati ormal	on ly ly by	Asbesi		Procedure npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu	Ab		1
23 sf or ≥3 lf 2160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE	terial (ACM)))	Is I	Locati ormal I Sole	on ly ly by			osure Procedure npted (*) and Nor erial (ACM) asulation,	n-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	Ab		1
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	terial (ACM)))	Is I No Used Mair	Locati ormal I Sole	on ly ly by			Procedure Procedure Apted (*) and Nor Perial (ACM) Assulation, Por	n-Friable Procedu Amount	-	patem Repair	1
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ② ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)	terial (ACM)	0)	Is I No Used Mair	Location Sole at tenar	on ly ly by			Procedure Procedure Apted (*) and Nor Perial (ACM) Assulation, Por	n-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	Ab		nt Encapsulate
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)	terial (ACM)	0)	Is No Used Mair Custo	Locationmal Sole National Sole Sole (12)	on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	(i.e.,		Procedure Procedure Apted (*) and Nor Perial (ACM) Assulation, Por	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) ease see attached	terial (ACM)) Y	Is No Used Mair Custo	Locationmal Sole No No	on ly ly by nce/Staff?	(i.e.,	☐ Mini-Enclor ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exen Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo ee attached	Procedure Procedure Apted (*) and Nor Perial (ACM) Assulation, Por	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🛛	Repair	1
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) ease see attached	terial (ACM)) (Y	Is No Used Mair Custo	Locationmal Sole No No	on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Please so		Procedure Procedure Apted (*) and Nor Perial (ACM) Assulation, Por	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Please see attached 75 SF	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Matana	terial (ACM) <u>D</u>	Y	Is No Used Mair Custo	Location and I Sole of tenandial Sole (12) No	on lly lly by nce/Staff?	Please so Tank Ins	☐ Mini-Enclusion Glovebag ☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exen Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous ee attached ulation ings	Procedure Procedure Apted (*) and Nor Perial (ACM) Assulation, Por	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🛛	Repair	Encapsulate
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) ease see attached asement asement	terial (ACM)) (Y	Is No Used Mair Custo	Location of the control of the contr	on ly ly by nce/ staff?	Please so Tank Ins Pipe Fitti		Procedure Procedure Apted (*) and Nor Perial (ACM) Assulation, Por	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Please see attached 75 SF	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) ease see attached asement to 3 rd Floor Pipe Chas me of Registered Waste H	terial (ACM)	Y	Is No Used Mair Custo	Location of the control of the contr	on ly ly by nce/ staff?	Please so Tank Ins Pipe Fitti Vaste		Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and Nor Inpted (ACM) Insulation, In	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Please see attached 75 SF 25 total 45 total ered Landfill	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) ease see attached asement ito 3 rd Floor Pipe Chas me of Registered Waste H AbateTech, Inc.	terial (ACM)	Y	Is No Used Mair Custo	Locatii Locatii Sole Sole Itenarii No No NJ Ha	on ly ly by nce/ staff?	Please s Tank Ins Pipe Fitti Pipe Fitti Vaste	Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ir surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous ee attached ulation ings	erial (ACM) esulation, or us)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Please see attached 75 SF 25 total 45 total ered Landfill	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) ease see attached asement to 3rd Floor Pipe Chas me of Registered Waste HAbateTech, Inc. y, State	terial (ACM)	Y	Is No Used Mair Custo	Locatii Locatii Sole Sole Itenarii No No NJ Ha	on ly ly by nce/Staff? N/A DEP Wuler ID	Please s Tank Ins Pipe Fitti Pipe Fitti Vaste		Name of Registe G.R.O.W.S. City, State	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Please see attached 75 SF 25 total 45 total ered Landfill Landfill	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) ease see attached asement to 3 rd Floor Pipe Chas me of Registered Waste H AbateTech, Inc. y, State Lumberton, NJ	terial (ACM) D	() Y	Is No Used Mair Custo	Locatii Locatii Sole Sole Itenarii No No NJ Ha	on ly ly by nce/Staff? N/A DEP Wuler ID	Please s Tank Ins Pipe Fitti Pipe Fitti Vaste	Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ir surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneous ee attached ulation ings	Procedure Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and Nor Perial (ACM) Issulation, Por Pus) Name of Registe G.R.O.W.S.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Please see attached 75 SF 25 total 45 total ered Landfill Landfill	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) ease see attached asement to 3rd Floor Pipe Chas me of Registered Waste HabateTech, Inc.	terial (ACM) D	Y C	Is No	Location of the control of the contr	on ly ly by nce/Staff? N/A DEP Wuler ID	Please so Tank Ins Pipe Fitti Pipe Fitti Vaste		Name of Registe G.R.O.W.S. City, State	Amount (Specify SF or LF) Please see attached 75 SF 25 total 45 total ered Landfill Landfill	Att Removal	Repair	Encapsulate



MAY 11

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

100,0			NC	OTIFI (CATI Pursu	ON OF AS	SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:	ATEMENT 16)	1) [5]	C [5 (V	7 E
Date of Notification (1)				-	Na	me of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	7				
6/	29 /	31					mmunications	37 10	heck # PG	2 of 3	C	2011	8
Agencies Notified	Type Noti	ification			Str	eet Address						-	
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial				1	00 Greenv	vood Avenue		ASP	ESTOS	COL	JTOZ	OL 0
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	⊠ Amend	ded dment #8	٥		City	, State, Zip	Code		7.05	LIGE			16.0
□ DCA	☐ Emerg	-	_	ina	J	enkintown	, PA 19046			artist de la composition della	- Tau Vrauga	And report the Parties of	PHONE PROPERTY.
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific	ation)	icidal	ing	-	me of Contac	70		Telephone	Number			
	☐ Cancel	llation			A	lex Baylor	•		301-583				
	•				F	ACILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is	s Taking	Pla	ce (3)			to your live you have been a second	Type of Facility	(4)				
Verizon Market CO								School (K-12	2)				
Street Address								Subchapter 8	3 (Other than	K-12)	h it ali		
95 William Street								homes, etc.)	rivate and con	imerciai	Duliali	igs,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Newark											•	J	
County (6)					Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being der	nolished)		
Essex								Offices					
Name of Monitoring Firm		ilding O	wner	(8)	ASC	л No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
USA Environmental							AbateTech, I	nc.					
Street Address							Street Address						
8436 Enterprise Ave	١.						30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code	-710/11/2 pV						City, State, Zip Co	ode				-	
Philadelphia, PA 19							Lumberton, N	NJ 08048					
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm				ephone		Telephone No.		License No				
Mark Jenkins						5-5810	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)		Schedu					Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
8/25/_	- /				0_/	18	EMSL Analyti	ical					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement ((Check o	only	one)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Enti	ire Perio	od of	Abate	ment	1	200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement: 7A	Dutside of N	Iormal F	acilit	y Hou	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	de				-	_
		3PIVI-ZF	AIVI				Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)						M F II O						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Re	novati	ion		Mini-Encl	ainment with Nega osure	itive Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf] De	molitic	on		⊠ Glovebag	Procedure					
		- 1	- In	Locat				npted (*) and Non-	-Friable Proce	dure			
Location of		1		Vorma			Description of			Al	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Ma	aterial (ACM	A)		d Sole		Asbest	tos Containing Mat		Amount	Re	Re	四	Ē
TO BE ABATI IN Facility	<u>ED</u>			intena todial		(i.e.,	thermal systems in		(Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				(12)	7 (5-2) (5-5)		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	a		sula	ure
		Y	/es	No	N/A							te	
Basement Mechanical	Loft					Exterior brick façade/black mastic 2,569 SF		П	П				
rth Floor						Exterior brick façade/black mastic 2,569 SF 🖂 🗆 Pipe Fitting Insulation 88 LF							
th Floor				\boxtimes			erior brick façade/black mastic 2,569 SF 🖂 🖂 e Fitting Insulation 88 LF			H			
th Floor				\boxtimes		Caulking							
lame of Registered Waste	Hauler			N.	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe		KZ	1-1	Ш	1
AbateTech, Inc.				100000	auler ID	No. V	Vaste	G.R.O.W.S. I					
ity, State			-		18750		40 Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ							9/30/18	Tullytown, P	Δ				
ompleted By (Print or Type	2)	Title						· anytown, F		D. I			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		NEWSTONESS.	ratio	ons C	oordi	nator	Signature			Date	7 1	. 0	,
B-41		- 60			2 3 i ul			W		1)	31/	Įď	

nock

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

		(1	ursu	ant to NJ	AC 8:60 ar	nd 5:1	16)	TO E. P	IS I	W	E	- CONTRACT
Date of Notification (1)			Nan	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Op	erator	(2)	H III II	11. 11	/4/		111
6 / _29 /	31		V	erizon Co	mmunicati	ons	/ Job# C	heck# PG3	of 3			The second
Agencies Notified Type Notif	ication		Stre	et Address				AU6	9	2018		
☑ EPA ☐ Initial			10	00 Greenw	ood Aven	ue						-
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amend			City,	State, Zip	Code			Susana es acomo	and the second second	Lincoln Sed Name		<u>‡</u>
	ment # <u>8</u>	1250			, PA 19046	;		ASBESTO)S COI ZENSIN		儿在	
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	ency (includ	ing	-	e of Contac	3			Telephone Nu	And to Person	-	100 B 1004, 5	ester sections
☐ Cancell			AI	ex Baylor				301-583-00				
			FA	ACILITY IN	FORMATI	ON					OF INC.	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Pla	ce (3)					Type of Facility	(4)				_
Verizon Market CO							School (K-1					
Street Address								8 (Other than K-1				
95 William Street							homes, etc.	orivate and comm	ercial Di	ullaing	ıs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ae	
Newark							- 10000	<i>"</i> 0.11,00.0			9	
County (6)			Cou	inty Code (7)(STATE USE	ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demo	lished)			
Essex							Offices		•			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	Iding Owne	r (8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Al	pateme	ent Contractor (9))				
USA Environmental		33 m			AbateTe	ech, lı	nc.					
Street Address					Street Addr	ess						
8436 Enterprise Ave.					30 Mapl	e Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State,	Zip Co	ode					
Philadelphia, PA 19153					Lumber	ton, N	J 08048					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone	No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins		2	15-365	5-5810	609-265	-2107		00529				
	Scheduled				Name of OS	SHA M	onitor					
8 /25 /17	9	/ _ 3	_ /	18	EMSL A	nalyti	cal					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	Check only	one)			Street Addre	ess						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent					200 Rou	te 130	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of N Time of Abatement: 7AM-3:30PM/	ormal Facili	ty Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State,	Zip Co	de					
	21 IVI-Z/\\VI				Cinnami	nson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					⊠ r	1.0		-" B				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	⊠R	enovat	on		E-7	ni-Encl	ainment with Neg osure	jauve Pressure				
≥ 160 sf or ≥260 If		emolitic	on		⊠ Glo	vebag	Procedure	E 6				
		s Local	ion	T	₩ 140	n-Exen	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	1			
Location of	1 '	Norma			Descrip	tion of			-	ateme		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN	11	ed Sole	, ,	Asbes	tos Containir			Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED IN Facility		amtena stodial		(i.e.,	, thermal sys			(Specify	Nova	air	aps	losu
(13)	183398	(12)			surfacing, other misce			SF or LF)	<u>m</u>		ulat	re
(Market 1992)	Yes	No	N/A								e	
4 th Floor Exterior		\boxtimes		Pipe/ Fit	ting Insula	tion			\boxtimes			
4th Floor Exterior				Roof Fla	shing			30 SF				
	П									П	П	П
		П										\exists
Name of Registered Waste Hauter		1	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards	of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				-
AbateTech, Inc.		1000	auler ID	No.	Waste		G.R.O.W.S.					
City, State			18750		40 Disposal Dat	te.	City, State			-		
Lumberton, NJ					9/30/18		Tullytown,	PA				2
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signatu	Iro.	1 2, 10,		ate			-,
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operat	ions (Coordi	nator	Joignatu		MIX		71	211	18	

ASB-41 MAY 11



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

				1	ruist	TAIL TO MA	AC 8:60 and 5	:16)	7-11	TP.	(A) [F	π n	Π./7	[]
Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Buildi	ng Owner/Operato	or (2)		E	C E	7	_\W	E
	31 /		18			SJ Gas		1805-5315 Chec	k #1017	79		A - Land Collection Span	1 4 1 74 4 1 1 1 1 1	1000 N 11 JA 14
Agencies Notified	Type Not	ificatio	n		Str	eet Address				À	U6 -	- 8	2018	-
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial				1	South Jer					0.0		LU10	ř.
☐ DOLWD						y, State, Zip								
☑ DHSS	Amend				20	[] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [ASBE	STOS	CON	JTRC	1 2.
DCA	☐ Emerg			ing		olsom, NJ	- 1775-700-700-70-70		}		LICE	NSIN	G	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific					me of Contac			Teleph	one N	umber			
	☐ Cance	llation				oe Naselli			518	-775-0	537			
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement i	s Takir	ng Pla	ce (3)	F	ACILITY IN	NFORMATION	TT	(4)					
Residential			ig i iu	00 (0)				Type of Facility						
Street Address								School (K-12	?) ? (Other)	than V	12)			
ou oct riddioss								Other (i.e., p	rivate an	d comr	nercial	buildi	nas	
Cit. (5)								homes, etc.)			rio, olai	Danai	,90,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of F	loors		Bldg.	Age	
Glassboro, NJ												ŭ	•	
County (6)					Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if bein	g dem	olished)		
Gloucester								Residential						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bu	ilding	Owne	r (8)	ASC	√ No.	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (9)						
NA					N 10		AbateTech,	Inc.						
Street Address							Street Address					V		
							30 Maple Av	e. PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C							
							Lumberton,							
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.	110 00040	Licens	a Na				
					- 150 CT 107	\	609-265-210	7						
Start Date (10)		Schen	duled (Comple	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA		005	29				
6/_4_/) /			303000						
						10	EMSL Analy	ticai						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check	k only	one)	- 6		Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed (During Ent	ure Per	nod of	Abate	ment		200 Route 13	30 North						
Time of Abatement:	AM-	normai Na	raciiii	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip C	ode						
			v"			-Aivi	Cinnaminson	n, NJ 08077						
Scope of Work (Check all t	that apply)						Parameter on 14							
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf			ПВ	enovati	on		☐ Full Con ☐ Mini-End	tainment with Nega	tive Pres	ssure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 If				emolitic			☐ Gloveba	g Procedure						
							Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Non-	-Friable F	Proced	ure			
	2)			Locat							A	patem	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Management				Norma ed Sole			Description of							T
TO BE ABAT		^)	Ma	intena	nce/	Asbest	os Containing Ma thermal systems	terial (ACM)	Amo		Remova	Repair	nca	Enclosure
IN Facility	14110V		Cus	todial	Staff?	(1.0.,	surfacing, VAT,		(Spe SF or		ova	¥:	psu	uso
(13)		-		(12)			other miscellane	ous)	0, 0,	_, /	-		Encapsulate	le l
			Yes	No	N/A								Œ	
xterior					\boxtimes	Transite	pipe		290	LF	Ø	П	П	П
			П					290 LF 🖂		1				
			$\overline{\Box}$								-			屵
													Ш	
ame of Registered Waste	Hauler			I NI	JDEP V	Masta 16	Pubio Vanda de	IN (5						
AbateTech, Inc.	i iaulei			10000	auler ID	(C)	Cubic Yards of Vaste	Name of Registe		lfill				
ty, State				1.10000	18750		20	G.R.O.W.S. I	andfill					
Lumberton, NJ							Disposal Date 9/30/18	City, State Tullytown, P	^					
empleted By (Print or Type	2)	Title					50 tus 30 tus 30 tus 50	Tunytown, P	Α					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	950	Title				to develope of the second sec	Signature	() AD		Da	ate	_	1. 1	2
		Op	erati	ons C	oordi	nator		VM/VO			7	51	118	

CK 546

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

i (140					C 8:60 and 5:1		1 17) E	C	EI	W	E	F
Date of Notification (1)				Na	me of Buildi	ina	Owner/Operator	(2)	111	11.				-	
	07 /	18					re Companies				AUG	- 0	2010		Charles Annual Control
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation		St	eet Address	3			100		AU17		LVIO		1
☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD	☐ Initial ☐ Amende			:	22 Maple A	۱ve	nue			į.					MEAN
⊠ DHSS	Amendr			Cit	y, State, Zip	Co	ode		1/2	ASBI	:510			儿色	
□ DCA	☐ Emerge	ncy (includ	ding		/lorristwor		NJ 07960			* * 1 - 4-05-000	LIC	ENSI	IG.	er Philippine P	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica		_	100000	me of Conta					Telepho	ne Nu	mber			
	☐ Cancella	ation			ric Helstr					973-6	30-98	315			
Name of Fig. 1911 1811				F	ACILITY I	NF	ORMATION								
Name of Facility Where A								Type of Faci		-)					
Mountain Side Hos Street Address	pitai / The	WIIIS BUI	laing		1-1			School (F	(-12)	Other th	an K 1	2)			
1 Bay Avenue								Other (i.e.	., priv	ate and	comm	ercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)								homes, e							
Montclair								Square Feet		# of Flo	ors	E	ldg. A	ge	
County (6)				Ic	unty Code /	71/5	STATE USE ONLY)	10,000	/D :	3			50		
Essex					diffy Code ((1)(0	STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior	r if being	demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bui	lding Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	1	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor	(0)		7.5				
					111.11.11.11.11		JVN Restorat		(5)						
Street Address						15	Street Address								_
							47 Foster Roa	ad							
City, State, Zip Code						0	City, State, Zip Co								-
							Staten Island	NY 10309							
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Te	elephor	ie No.	T	elephone No.		275	License	No.				
0: 13 : 112							718-605-6256			0077	4				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled			그 이사하는 사내리를 하다라	N	lame of OSHA M	onitor							74.7
04 /12 /				31 /	18		Testor Tech								
Occupancy Status During						S	Street Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate☐ Abatement Performed	a During Enti Outside of N	ormal Faci	of Abai	tement	escribo	L	10 59 Jackson				111111111111111111111111111111111111111				
Time of Abatement: 7:	00 AM-3:30	PM/	PM-	A	M	C	City, State, Zip Co	de							
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)		407-01				LIC NY 11101								
	mat apply)	10000					☐ Full Conta	ainment with N	legat	ive Press	ure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli				☐ Mini-Encl	osure							
			Jerrion	1011			☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and	Non-F	Friable Pr	rocedu	ıre			
			Is Loc						T			- 1	atem	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing N		1) U:	Norm sed So	lally lely by	Asha		Description of						-		T
TO BE ABAT	TED	., V	lainter	ance/	(i.e	sion	s Containing Mat nermal systems in	eriai (ACM) isulation.		Amou (Spec	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Removal	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facility (13)	/	Ci	istodia (12	I Staff?			surfacing, VAT,	or		SF or I		oval	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)		Yes	9.83	1	A	(other miscellaneo	ous)						ate	(D
SEE ATTACHED									+			+	П	П	
						V-5-11-			1						
			П												
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		ᅾ		Waste	Cı	ubic Yards of	Name of Reg	rister	ed I andfi	ill	10		Ц	П
Newark Carting				Hauler NJ-5	ID No.	W	aste 80	G.R.O.W							
City, State				140-0			sposal Date	City, State						-	_
Hackettstown, NJ							10/31/18	Morrisvil	le,PA	A					
Completed By (Print or Type	oe)	Title					Signature //	1 / 1			Da	ate			
Ralph Barnhardt	10	Proje	ct Ma	nager			Jahr la	Man	 	nia-gara)? }	57	[9)

TO BE ABATED	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)	Amount (SF or LF)	Abatement Type
Throughout	Fire Doors	1,638 SF	Removal
Basement	Pipe Insulation and Fittings	1,590 LF	Removal
Basement	Floor Tile and Mastic	5,540 SF	Removal
1 st Floor	Floor Tile and Mastic	6,400 SF	Removal
2 nd Floor	Floor Tile and Mastic	1,200 SF	Removal
3 rd Floor	Floor Tile and Mastic	13.560 SF	Removal
1 st Floor Main Entrance	Pipe Insulation and Fittings	120 LF	Removal
New Building Ground Floor	Transite Panels	800 SF	Removal
New Building 1st Floor	Transite Panels	800 SF	Removal
New Building 2 nd Floor	Transite Panels	800 SF	Removal
New Building 3 rd Floor	Transite Panels	800 SF	Removal
	Continues and	77.0	
		7	

ASBESTOS SONTROL & 31-25-81

<u>i</u>.....

AUC - 8 2018

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

P		NO	TIFIC (F	ATIOI Pursua	N OF AS nt to NJ	AC	STOS ABA 8:60 and 5:1	TEMENT 6)		EC	EI	$\overline{\mathbb{W}}$	E	In
Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildin	ng O	wner/Operator	(2)	1111) i	Prince per curations			
04/	03/	18					Companies			11 4110		23 27 4 54	4	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation	-	2	t Address				[11]	1 AUG	- 8	LV18		11/
⊠ EPA				1	Maple A		ue						Patiente	
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amende				State, Zip					ASBEST			2 P	
☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Amenda			0	rristwon					LI(CENSIN	<u>G</u>	war was	**************************************
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerge justifical	ncy (inclual tion)	ng		e of Conta	22			- 1	Telephone N	lumbar			
	☐ Cancella	ation		Eri	c Helstro	om				973-630-9				
				FΛ	CILITY	VIEO	RMATION			373-030-8	7015	January .		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Taking Pla	ce (3)	17	CILITI	NFO	RIVIATION	Tuno of Facil	Eb. (4)					
Mountain Side Ho	spital / The	Mills Buil	dina					Type of Facil School (K)				
Street Address			5					☐ Subchapt	er 8 (Other than K	-12)			
1 Bay Avenue								Other (i.e.	., priv	ate and com	mercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)								homes, e	- 00	" (=				
Montclair								Square Feet		# of Floors	E	ldg. A	ige	
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (71/07	ATE USE ONLY)	10,000	<u>,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	3		50		
Essex				Coul	nty Code (1)(31)	ATE USE CIVLY)	Current Use	(Prior	if being dem	nolished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Bui	lding Owne	r (8)	ASCM	No	No	of Abeter		(0)					
•		iaing Onnie	(0)	AOOW	140.		me of Abatema		(9)					
Street Address						-		tion inc						
							reet Address 47 Foster Ro	1						
City, State, Zip Code														
							y, State, Zip Co Staten Island							
Project Manager for Mor	nitorina Firm		Tel	ephone	No	4	lephone No.	NY 10309						
•			101	ephone	140.	100.00	718-605-6256			License No.				
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Comple	etion Da	te (11)	4	me of OSHA N		1	00774				
04 /12 /	18	12				100	Testor Tech	ionitor						
Occupancy Status Durin			. Maria Bar											
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat						1	eet Address	12						
☐ Abatement Performe	d Outside of N	ormal Facil	ity Hou	re - Dee	cribe	1	0 59 Jackso							
Time of Abatement:	7:00 AM-3:30	PM/	PM	AM	Cibe	1	y, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply					L	IC NY 11101							
	п тат арріу)						⊠ Full Cont	ainment with N	legati	ivo Proceuro				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			enovat					losure	vegati	ive Flessule				
△ ≥100 St Of ≥200 If			emoliti	on			⊠ Glovebag	g Procedure mpted (*) and I						
			s Loca	tion	Γ		M NOII-EXE	ripted () and i	NON-F	-riable Proce				
Location			Norma				Description o	f			A	_	ent T	/pe
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		(1)	ed Sol				Containing Ma	terial (ACM)		Amount	Ren	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facil			stodial		(I.e		ermal systems i surfacing, VAT,			(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	air.	aps	losu
(13)			(12)		-		her miscellane			SF UI LF)	1 10		ulat	ле
		Yes	No	N/A				78					е	
SEE ATTAC	450													
				1					-					
							н							
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		1	JDEP V		556650	oic Yards of	Name of Reg	gister	ed Landfill				
Newark Carting				lauler ID NJ-56		Wa	ste 00	G.R.O.W	.S., I	nc.				
City, State				110-00		_	posal Date	City, State						
Hackettstown, NJ							0/31/18	Morrisyil	le.P	4				
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title					Signature /	1//	-,,,		Data			
Ralph Barnhardt	racid:	Projec	ct Mar	nager			LAM.	11/	-		Date	v	>	
CD 44				901	77		Pull C	1/2000	U'		D4-	3 3	12)

ASB-41 MAY 11

Throughout Fire Doors Basement Pipe Insula	Pipe Insulation and Fittings		Removal
	nsulation and Fittings		VERNING TO THE PARTY OF THE PAR
		1,590 LF	Removal
ıt .	Floor Tile and Mastic		Removal
	Floor Tile and Mastic		Removal
2 nd Floor Tile a	Floor Tile and Mastic		Removal
3 rd Floor Floor Tile a	Floor Tile and Mastic	T	Removal
1 st Floor Main Entrance Pipe Insula	Pipe Insulation and Fittings		Domonal

(1) (3) (3) (S)

-

CKGM9 PAIN

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

	PAIL			ICATIO	tate of No N OF ASI t to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE		A THE STATE OF THE		C	E		<u>V</u>	E	rint
Date of Notification (1) 8/6/18					of Building erset De	and the second		-AU(3	3	2018					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	Street Address 101 Crawfords Corner Rd.					- International	AS	BEST	OS	CON	TRO	L&	-		
EPA DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen	City, State, Zip Code Holmdel, NJ 07733				LICENSING										
DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellatio	Name of Contact				Telephone Number (732) 367-2828										
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION			1	02) 00		020			
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taki	ng Place ((3)					Тур	School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e.	-12) er 8 (Oth				dinac	hom	
City (5) Jackson								etc.)			of Floors					cs,
County (6) Ocean				County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)				Current Use (Prior if being home				molished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)				ASCI	7	Name AAA	e of Abatement Contractor (9) A LEAD PROFESSIONALS									
Street Address				Street				Address HITE DOVE COURT								
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C LAKEWOOD					ode						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm				Telephone No.			Telephone No. 732-368-9078			Licen 1200	icense No.					
8/16/18 8/22/18								e of OSHA Monitor LEAD PROFESSIONALS								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement				nent 6 WH				Address HTE DOVE COURT								
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hour Other – Describe:				S City, St				tate, Zip Code EWOOD, NJ 08701								
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)													-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				tion Mi					Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure							
Location		Locati	ly		De	Description of Containing Material (ACM) ermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or ther miscellaneous)			(M) Amount		nabi	Abatement Type			t	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Ma	ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/	Asbes (i.e.						tos Cont thermal surfa	n Y	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
INTERIO	Yes	No	N/A	Floor Tile and mast			etic 3		00SF		x		e			
							-							-		
NEWARK CARTING			Н				Naste		Name of IESI	e of Registered Landfill						
City. State NEWARK, NJ							al Date	City, State BETHLEHEM PA								
Completed by OSEPH PERLSTEIN OWNER				Signatu			ignature					Date				